Honda Civic 2000 EM

Filename

Accelerating 2.wav
Accelerating 1.wav
Accelerating 4.wav
Accelerating 3.wav
Bonnet close.wav
Bonnet open.wav

Boot Close inside.wav
Boot close outside.wav
Boot open inside.wav

Car start and idle outside.wav

Door close inside.wav
Door open inside.wav
Doors close outside.wav
Doors lock inside.wav
Doors open outside.wav
Doors unlock inside.wav
Exhaust.wav

Glovebox close.wav
Glovebox open.wav
Handbrake down .wav
Handbrake down 2.wav
Handbrake up 2.wav
Handbrake up 3.wav
Handbrake up.wav
Horn.wav

Ignition off.wav
Indicators.wav

Description

Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic Accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic bonnet close, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic bonnet open, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic boot close inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic boot close outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic boot open inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic car idle outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door close inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door open inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door close outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door lock inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door open outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic door unlock inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic exhaust idle outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic gloveobx close, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic open, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic handbrake down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic handbrake down 2, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic horn, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic ignition off, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic indicators, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

24
24
24
24
24
24
16
16
16
24
16
16
16
24
16
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

2

NN DN N DNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDNDMDNDNMNDNDMDNDDNDNDMDNDMDNDMDNMNDNDNDMDNDDDNDMDNDDNDDND

BitDepth SampleRate Channels Duration

00:03
00:04
00:07
00:05
00:04
00:02
00:01
00:01
00:01
00:26
00:01
00:01
00:00
00:01
00:00
00:00
02:56
00:01
00:02
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:01
00:03



petrol flap close.wav

Seat Adjuster back 1.wav
Seat Adjuster back.wav
Seat Adjuster foward 1.wav
Seat adjuster foward.wav
Seatbelt in.wav

Seatbelt out.wav

seatbelt pull down slow.wav
Seatbelt pulldown fast.wav

Seatbelt pulldown medium.wav

Start 2.wav

Start and off.wav

Switch off.wav

Unscrewing petrol cap.wav
Window down 2.wav
Window down 3.wav
Window down.wav
Window up 2.wav

Window up 3.wav

Window up.wav

Wipers fast Inside.wav
Wipers medium Indise.wav
Wipers slow Inside.wav

Honda civic petrol flap, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic seat adjuster back, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seat adjuster back, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seat adjuster foward, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seat adjuster foward, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seatbelt in, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic seatbelt out, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic start, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic start, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic switch off, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic unscewing petrol cap recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2
Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000
48000

N NN N DNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNMDNDNDNDNDDMDNDMDNMNDNDDNDNDN

00:00
00:02
00:01
00:02
00:02
00:00
00:01
00:08
00:04
00:05
00:23
00:20
00:01
00:03
00:03
00:04
00:03
00:04
00:04
00:04
00:14
00:12
00:17



