Honda Civic 2000 EM

		D'(D 4	0 10-1	Ol	5 "
Filename	Description	<u> </u>	SampleRate		
Accelerating 2.wav	Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:03
Accelerating 1.wav	Honda civic Accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Accelerating 4.wav	Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:07
Accelerating 3.wav	Honda civic accelerating, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:05
Bonnet close.wav	Honda civic bonnet close, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Bonnet open.wav	Honda civic bonnet open, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:02
Boot Close inside.wav	Honda civic boot close inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:01
Boot close outside.wav	Honda civic boot close outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:01
Boot open inside.wav	Honda civic boot open inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:01
Car start and idle outside.wav	Honda civic car idle outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:26
Door close inside.wav	Honda civic door close inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:01
Door open inside.wav	Honda civic door open inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:01
Doors close outside.wav	Honda civic door close outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:00
Doors lock inside.wav	Honda civic door lock inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
Doors open outside.wav	Honda civic door open outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	16	48000	2	00:00
Doors unlock inside.wav	Honda civic door unlock inside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Exhaust.wav	Honda civic exhaust idle outside, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	02:56
Glovebox close.wav	Honda civic gloveobx close, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
Glovebox open.wav	Honda civic open, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:02
Handbrake down .wav	Honda civic handbrake down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Handbrake down 2.wav	Honda civic handbrake down 2, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Handbrake up 2.wav	Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Handbrake up 3.wav	Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Handbrake up.wav	Honda civic handbrake up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Horn.wav	Honda civic horn, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Ignition off.wav	Honda civic ignition off, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
Indicators.wav	Honda civic indicators, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:03

petrol flap close.wav	Honda civic petrol flap, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Seat Adjuster back 1.wav	Honda civic seat adjuster back, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:02
Seat Adjuster back.wav	Honda civic seat adjuster back, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
Seat Adjuster foward 1.wav	Honda civic seat adjuster foward, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:02
Seat adjuster foward.wav	Honda civic seat adjuster foward, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:02
Seatbelt in.wav	Honda civic seatbelt in, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:00
Seatbelt out.wav	Honda civic seatbelt out, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
seatbelt pull down slow.wav	Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	80:00
Seatbelt pulldown fast.wav	Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Seatbelt pulldown medium.wav	Honda civic seatbelt pulldown, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:05
Start 2.wav	Honda civic start, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:23
Start and off.wav	Honda civic start, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:20
Switch off.wav	Honda civic switch off, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:01
Unscrewing petrol cap.wav	Honda civic unscewing petrol cap recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:03
Window down 2.wav	Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:03
Window down 3.wav	Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Window down.wav	Honda civic window down, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:03
Window up 2.wav	Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Window up 3.wav	Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Window up.wav	Honda civic window up, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:04
Wipers fast Inside.wav	Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:14
Wipers medium Indise.wav	Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:12
Wipers slow Inside.wav	Honda civic wipers, recorded with Zoom H4n and Rode NTG-2	24	48000	2	00:17